
 
 

The ROW-A-THON is the Biggest Fundraising Event of the Year for Ridgewood Crew 
 

Ridgewood Crew is a self-funded program that was founded in 2004 by a few individuals with a passion 
for rowing and a vision for the future. Throughout the years, this program has grown into a powerhouse that 
attracts upwards of 60 athletes each season. These student-athletes have proven to be the best in America by 
medaling in some of the country’s largest regattas. 
 

Of course, none of this would be possible without the continuous support from our community and businesses 
such as yours. Because of these generous contributions, our rowers are always equipped to achieve 
outstanding results. 

How can you contribute?! 
 

❖ Individual level, where personal contributions towards the Ridgewood Crew Team are always welcome and greatly 
appreciated! 
 

❖ Corporate level, where your company or business will be our sponsor according to the categories listed below. 
 

✓ Name a Boat by donating $10,000.00 
✓ Diamond Level $5,000.00 
✓ Gold Level $1,000.00 
✓ Silver Level $500.00 
✓ Bronze Level $250.00 
 

Every dollar is one step to victory! Thank you for your generous participation. Should you have any questions, 
please reach out to us at Ridgewoodcrewfundraising@gmail.com 
 

The Ridgewood Crew Team          Go Wood! 

mailto:Ridgewoodcrewfundraising@gmail.com


 
 

2020 Spring Regatta Schedule 
 

Date  Event Location 

3/22/2020 Sunday ROW-A-THON 
Van Neste Square 

Ridgewood, NJ 

3/29/2020 Sunday 3rd Manny Flick 
Camden, NJ 

 

4/5/2020 Sunday 4th Manny Flick Philadelphia, PA 

4/19/2020 Sunday 5th Manny Flick Philadelphia, PA 

4/25/2020 Saturday 
Garden State 

Scholastic Championship 
Camden, NJ 

5/2/2020 Saturday 
5/3/2020 Sunday 

City Championship Philadelphia, PA 

5/9/2020 Saturday 
5/10/2020 Sunday 

Mid-Atlantic Regatta Mercer Lake, NJ 

5/15/2020 Friday 
5/16/2020 Saturday 

Stotesbury Regatta Philadelphia, PA 

5/22/2020 Friday 
5/23/2020 Saturday 

SRAA Championship 

Cooper River 
Camden, NJ 

 
 

For more information, to support or join the team, contact Ridgewood Crew at 
http://www.ridgewoodcrew.com 

 


